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44 | 2023-07-03 | SIS, FARAT R4728R 267 244.00 0.00| 107,223,904.43
45 | 2023-07-03 ({7 DSHUESBALARS. MARAOF4R28H 2 197.00 0.00( 107,224,101.43
46 | 2023-07-03 | SAMMEIEAAM. MIAANF4H28H 2 206.00 0.00| 107,224,307.43
47 | 2023-07-03 ([T CSIATIRM HLRIS. FIAR"AT2 1447328 803.00 0.00| 107,225,110.43
48 | 2023-07-03 ([ OSHUMAIRILRIS. FAAATSR4F28H 2 151.00 0.00( 107,225,261.43
19 | 2023-07-03 (L7 DSMCKM AT A6 F4R28F 2 274.00 0.00 107,225,535.43
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50 | 2023-07.03- ?gf?&%fg"jmyg‘ MNITAITR4R28R 2 204.00 0.00| 107,225,739.43
51 | 2023-07-03 | S PASHBEGHEIS. AR A19F4] 236.00 0.00| 107,225,975.43
52 | 2023-07-03 |07 SSHUH] HFHLRE. BRAAZIR4A28R % 485.00 0.00| 107,226,460.43
53 | 2023-07-03 | SIAERAMICAM. FAA22, 235472 736.00 0.00| 107,227,196.43
5¢ | 2023-07-03 ({7 DMK -BLALRM. WN"AZ4F4R28 0 2 387.00 0.00| 107,227,583.43
55 | 2023-07-03 |(0F SSMUAER LRI MARA2SR4/128H 2 880.00 0.00| 107,228,463.43
56 | 2023-07-03 ({7 JMLRBILRS. MAR A6 F4A28H 2 122.00 0.00| 107,228,585.43
57 | 2023-07-03 |7 JSHURIREHLRA. MAA'A2T F4A28H 2 678.00 0.00| 107,229,263.43
58 | 2023-07-03 | O SAMCE LA, FAAA28 Fa28H 2 1,035.00 0.00| 107,230,298.43
59 | 2023-07-03 | SIETIE O, FMA20 R4 28R = 949.00 0.00( 107,231,247.43
60 | 2023-07-03 |[7 OANXLERI. TN S8R F4A2 1,955.00 0.00| 107,233,202.43
61 | 2023-07-03 |OF SSHIXIT LA, HAR25 8 M4728H 2 3,175.00 0.00 107,236,377.43
62 | 2023-07-03 |oF SSHUMBL 1K MNA's's & 4fi28H 2 1,108.00 0.00| 107,237,485.43
63 | 2023-07-03 | 2% SOHUIRSL OIS, R4S 8 47128 646.00 0.00| 107,238,131.43
64 | 2023-07-03 |0/ SSWURBRULAI. WAR 94728 H 2 1,076.00 0.00| 107,239,207.43
65 | 2023-07-03 |7 SANTMFILACAR. RiNA"256% K472 121.00 0.00| 107,239,328.43
66 | 2023-07-03 |[07.03]6cH 32 /AN ALE 1032 57 A & 230.00 0.00| 107,239,558.43
67 | 2023-07-03 |[07.03)K% H 2B\ it AL 1032 B8 3 fide 230.00 0.00| 107,239,788.43
68 | 2023-07-03 |[07.03]k+F 202346 {4 B 1,200.00 0.00| 107,240,988.43
69 | 2023-07-03 [[07.03]iHF 202346/ % (HRE) 1,200.00 0.00| 107,242,188.43
70 | 2023-07-03 |[07.03]KXI4RIR20236E4 7 (8 3% 1,600.00 0.00| 107,243788.43
71 | 2023-07-03 |[07.03]KXI4RHR2023E4F e (HRE) 1,600.00 0.00| 107,245388.43
72 | 2023-07-04 [[07.04/KERHES Gl EHFRFL 992.64 0.00| 107,246,381.07
73 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04) B BIAKIT I &7 4 EE R 250.00 0.00| 107,246,631.07
" | 20230704 ET.OMUCITS CERISAE 202355 6167163 9,000.00 0.00| 107,255,631.07
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75 2023-07-07@@‘5@”4‘% (FRIEAE) 2023557 1611 4 7,000.00 0.00| 107,262,631.07
76 | 2023-07-04 |7 OAMKIMT2023ESAHEAGAE (WER 2,200.00 0.00 107,264,831.07
77 | 2023-07-04 |[07.041CX1 48 B 202365 1 1y6 5 4 5T 2,200.00 0.00| 107,267,031.07
78 | 2023-07-04 |SLIMIIRR2023FEFHOR 77 1187 1,000.00 0.00| 107,268,031.07
79 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]Hir3 5 B2023¢F 54 5 900.00 0.00| 107,268,931.07
80 | 2023-07-04 [[07.04)XI 202345/ fhf: (HRE) 900.00 0.00| 107,269,831.07
81 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]HicI 2023465 (Al (R 900.00 0.00| 107,270,731.07
82 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04 )ikl 4202346 5 f) B 900.00 0.00| 107,271,631.07
83 | 2023-07-04 |[D7ONRHITH20235S, Rt AIR (246512 36.30 0.00( 107,271,667.37
84 | 2023-07.04 |7 CERUA2023FSARCAHAR (30633 464.00 0.00| 107,272,131.37
85 | 2023-07-04 |07 CMHTHT2023FE [ ROAHAE AR 1,200.00 0.00| 107,273,331.37
86 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04 X147 2023486 7 1367 44 & T 2% 1,050.00 0.00| 107,274,381.37
87 | 2023-07-04 |07 CURRUF2023FS A oA HS (MR 1,200.00 0.00| 107,275,581.37
88 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04 1B K $20234E5 5 4361 (& 1,050.00 0.00| 107,276,631.37
89 | 2023-07-04 |07 CUMHXE2023FSRHOAHiE (MR 9,600.00 0.00| 107,286,231.37
90 | 2023-07-04 |[07.041% 30 £ 202345 F 46 (4 TE 21 9,400.00 0.00| 107,295,631.37
91 | 2023-07-04 |07 CURAER2023E5AROAHHE (MR 4,800.00 0.00| 107,300,431.37
92 | 2023-07-04 |[07.041 552023456 F 165 (4 B 4,700.00 0.00| 107,305,131.37
93 | 2023-07-04 |07 ONUMAR2023FSAMROA AL (LR 10,000.00 0.00| 107,315,131.37
94 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]k 3% B 202345 461 4 M 2t 9,000.00 0.00| 107,324,131.37
95 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]H$1420235F 4 RS (HRE) 2% 1,300.00 0.00| 107,325,431.37
96 | 2023-07-04 [[07.04i7 §14620234E4 5 (A& HB (21-F) 1,260.00 0.00| 107,326,691.37
97 | 2023-07-04 |7 O4MKEHER2023F3 3 6 H26H stk (0-24 272.40 0.00| 107,326,963.77
98 | 2023-07.04 |7 CURALR2023FSAMROAfiE (HAR 5,850.00 0.00| 107,332,813.77
99 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]Hicshick 202365 1 46 43 HE 21 5,850.00 0.00| 107,338663.77
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100 | 2023-07-04 WIM]ﬂn&ffé%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 2,000.00| 107,336,663.77
LT L D i o v B e e b
10L | 2023.07-04 | A WRREMSEHE. ik SR, A 0.00 1,035.60| 107,335,628.17
102 | 2023-07-04 ([0 AP XIEHIRATHAMIT Sl 0.00 334.00| 107,335,294.17
103 | 2023-07-04 [STINN] ALK REHREDRLI MM 0.00 189.90| 107,335,104.27
104 | 2023-07-04 [Ozﬁoggﬁgfgq’fjggﬁggjﬁ*%&*im* 0.00 56.50| 107,335,047.77
105 | 2023-07-04 (LSl FENTERI A= IS AR 0.00 4,240.30| 107,330,807.47
106 | 2023-07-04 ST AT EEHMATARLFEXAR 0.00 399.80| 107,330,407.67
107 | 2023-07-04 (LA ET R EEHIASHAIT, A8 0.00 1,162.04| 107,329,245.63
108 | 2023-07-04 |[SLOAMT RIRBEHRA AR =T 0.00 2,780.00| 107,326,465.63
109 | 2023-07-04 Q&fggﬁggﬁ?ﬁggfﬁggﬂgi%mmﬁ 0.00 1,692.50| 107,324,773.13
110 | 2023-07-04 00 FEELEHMAT ZX Mt 0.00 1,220.50| 107,323,552.63
111 | 2023-07-04 |[RTOA] AARIEHRETHFRS F LM 0.00 289.60| 107,323,263.03
112 | 2023-07-04 |[T7 O MRS, FISHHER 02023 0.00 3,500.00| 107,319,763.03
113 | 2023-07-04 |0 SAHUREESHURIE. FMA 164/ 208 % 502.00 0.00| 107,320,265.03
114 | 2023-07-04 |[07.041CF 41 B 202345 3 4y B 3% 3,250.00 0.00| 107,323,515.03
115 | 2023-07-04 |97 CAKFEIN023EIAHECA sk (383 284.20 0.00| 107,323,799.23
116 | 2023-07-04 |[07.0414 B 81202364 5 457 43651 & 4,050.00 0.00| 107,327,849.23
117 | 2023-07-04 |07-OARPIER02IFEA BN e (AR 6,200.00 0.00| 107,334,049.23
118 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]icéhix 4202366 F 46 H fHEmM 5,500.00 0.00| 107,339,549.23
119 | 2023-07-04 ({7 OHIRENER023537 25526 ik (0-21 243.80 0.00| 107,339,793.03
120 | 2023-07-04 |17 CAREEM023FEHHOA HEFRR (1% 4,050.00 0.00| 107,343,843.03
121 | 2023-07-04 |7 ONKEEMABESHOAHERR (10F 2,700.00 0.00| 107,346,543.03
122 | 2023-07-04 |7 CAKEEMNBEFIHETR4H DR (1 615.00 0.00| 107,347,158.03
123 | 2023-07-04 |[07 041 R E120236E6 5 S (R 2,700.00 0.00| 107,349,858.03
124 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04]c B 2023426 1 43 58 2 2,550.00 0.00| 107,352,408.03
Fom 33| [ 4E#R A1
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125 2023-07-02“"‘“’;‘"‘1"éi‘-‘*ﬁ’%'ﬁz"2?@“"5]‘5}5’3{ﬁ‘”%\*ﬂﬁ (M 7,200.00 0.00| 107,359.608.03
126 | 2023-07-04 |[07.04)cXI5E 12023454 F 4458 436 3 s 2 7.050.00 0.00| 107,366,658.03
127 | 2023-07-04 [9;:’;1‘&*”%’@2023“%}5%}65mﬂﬁ Cht 1,500.00 0.00| 107,368,158.03
128 | 2023-07-04 |[07.041icx1 T 82023454 7 (355 456 5 45 8 24 1,500.00 0.00| 107,369,658.03

[07 05/ AE (P LT D RET AR ERAS

129 | 2023-07-05 | 7OONIIRAE (TR S 22.500.00 0.00| 107,392,158.03
130 | 2023-07-05 |5 ONUBTREE CHUIT B M MR A R 4 27,606.00 0.00| 107,419,764.03
131 | 2023-07-05 [)072'825%5‘:’?54%?}”;?%%?%‘Eﬂm’ﬁ"%ﬂ 21,301.00 0.00| 107,441,065.03
132 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05/M&A %202346 14814 (BRI 6,000.00 0.00| 107,447,065.03
133 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05)ic2 4> 2023526 5 4 4 m 20 4.660.00 0.00| 107.451,725.03
134 | 2023-07-05 |[07.051icH 3 5202347 A 48 4 1 0 24 2,700.00 0.00| 107,454,425.03
135 | 2023-07-05 |[O7-OSIRFHE2BESAHOAHE HER 5,000.00 0.00| 107,459,425.03
136 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]Hic24k 202345 5 46 1 4 m 5,120.00 0.00| 107,464,545.03
137 | 2023-07-05 507'05]45‘3%@20235'5”"’\6”}*% (HERR 4,000.00 0.00| 107,468,545.03
138 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05] 4z HIREB202345 5 46 5 4 5 2 4.740.00 0.00| 107,473.285.03
139 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05)4i3 HE202347 A 4 H & (R D) 800.00 0.00| 107,474,085.03
140 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]43% H #20234E7 7 4451 3 800.00 0.00| 107.474,885.03
142 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]H B A 852023455 7 46 5 4 & 0 2 5,180.00 0.00| 107,486,365.03
143 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]% T 5202356 1 44 (HERE) 3,300.00 0.00| 107,489 665.03
144 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]Hc2 L i§202346 7 445 3 3,000.00 0.00| 107.492,665.03
145 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05)ich 18572023425 1 46 4 5 1 2 12,960.00 0.00| 107,505,625.03
146 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]4x B F20234E4 4 455 5 46,7 1 5 18 2 1,950.00 0.00| 107,507 575.03
147 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05]4 BI202344 5 4355 446 5 4 5 1,950.00 0.00| 107,509,525.03
148 | 2023-07-05 %‘05]‘&‘%"2023¢ AABSAREAMAES (MK 2.100.00 0.00| 107,511625.03
149 | 2023-07-05 %27)'05]‘&%”"202%4’%5’3ﬁsﬁmﬂﬁ (B 2.100.00 0.00| 107513 725.03
6 FH3I3H [ MEHA4]
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150 | 2023-07-05-|107.CSMF RN 22025543 (5 6 B 500.00 0.00| 107,514,225.03
151 | 2023-07-05 |07 OSIUEKIRE202345 R fio i fri (HERR 5,250.00 0.00| 107,519,475.03
152 | 2023-07-05 [[07.05]K#KBEM202345 1 (46 A 43 5,750.00 0.00| 107,525,225.03
153 | 2023-07-05 |[07.05/AX IS B2 |- h =20 22034 B 2,050.00 0.00| 107,527,275.03
154 | 2023-07-05 |IS7.SHEEAIHEZ023EE 163 6377 4181149 13,500.00 0.00| 107,540,775.03
155 | 2023-07-05 |97 0SMT] BRI SHIMA T IR AN 0.00 834.54| 107,539,940.49
156 | 2023-07-05 |[F IR AR TEHIRA SURHMLAE, 0.00 140.15| 107,539,800.34
157 | 2023-07-05 Qg‘slﬂggigﬁfgf@gg%ﬁ%Eﬂmﬁm;&' 0.00 705.30| 107,539,095.04
158 | 2023-07-05 WL IHFRIEIRENM (ZXH205) BitE 0.00 3,200.00| 107,535,895.04
159 | 2023-07-05 [ﬂg’ggggfg;"fgfﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%’%%iﬁféﬁ? 0.00 11,159.50| 107,524,735.54
160 | 2023-07-05 |[LIPHT R L NP RSATA L LR TRETYR 0.00 1,630.00| 107,523,105.54
161 | 2023-07-05 |[RTOPHT L WHRCES BN 7 ot oo 0.00 2,290.00| 107,520,815.54
162 | 2023-07-05 |[QLOpHA W EHAMA R ZIHOA fhkife 0.00 4,000.00| 107,516,815.54
163 | 2023-07-05 [f0 SoHTE LI MR R A7 2ottt s 0.00 1,230.00| 107,515,585.54
164 | 2023-07-05 |2 1T F BB A R Sl it 0.00 815.00| 107,514,770.54
165 | 2023-07-05 ({7 I LMK BB ARG, 5 0.00 1,390.00| 107,513,380.54
166 | 2023-07-05 |RTONIIERER LRARLABHHE. ik 0.00 1,150.00| 107,512,230.54
167 | 2023-07-05 |[TOMIFMATIAMAE L - 225, e, X 0.00 1,000.00| 107,511,230.54
168 | 2023-07-05 | [T OIIERITHMBABIR S, WA, 0.00 3,450.00| 107,507,780.54
169 | 2023-07-06 |[06. 2]k 34 3070 4% 2 I B B4 32 — MR & 9,648.00 0.00| 107,517,428.54
170 | 2023-07-06 |77 SORCT LT EBMEHELAIR 420235 6,670.00 0.00| 107,524,098.54
(07 OO T T T I P I iR PR e T B T
171 | 2023-07-06 [IBUESE CRifi) 20236 7H RS (HAR 1,500.00 0.00| 107,525,598.54
172 | 2023-07-06 [fpLoplER I TERAM (HIRARD R xRz 800.00 0.00| 107,526,398.54
173 | 2023-07-06 |[07.06]K Bk B 44 4:20234E6 7 (47 i 44 & 28 8,190.00 0.00| 107,534,588.54
174 | 2023-07-06 |07 COMRBRMISIZ023767 647 7 i CHERR 5,000.00 0.00| 107,539,588.54
FT $£33W [ R4 ]
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175 | 2023-07-06 {107 ORTEL B £1202346 8 457 A py e 2t 4,500.00 0.00| 107,544,088.54
176 | 2023-07-06 |[07.06]4kckk B 202346 44 &% 2,540.00 0.00| 107,546,628.54
177 | 2023-07-06 |[07.061xk FH202346 5 /& (HRIE) 3,200.00 0.00| 107,549,828.54
178 | 2023-07-06 |[07.06]40  #R#i202346 5 thfide (HRT) 700.00 0.00| 107,550,528.54
179 | 2023-07-06 |[07.0614 7 R A12023%6)5 (&M 650.00 0.00| 107,551,178.54
180 | 2023-07-06 ||/ COIRTRM20234 3 etk (32164-3316 1,210.50 0.00| 107,552,389.04
181 | 2023-07-06 |[37. OSSR NH28 ST M R202357 416 54,104.00 0.00| 107,606,493.04
182 | 2023-07-06 |[07.061H 2k H202356 5 fiFide (HRE) 1,100.00 0.00| 107,607,593.04
183 | 2023-07-06 |[07.061( 5k R202346 5 i % 1,100.00 0.00| 107,608,693.04
184 | 2023-07-06 [\ PV SRI20235T A48/ 97 107 th 9,375.00 0.00| 107,618,068.04
185 | 2023-07-06 |I7JSPRERE CHIO ZRABA+AE2155 0.00 1,500.00| 107,616,568.04
186 | 2023-07-06 |[07.0B14C 4 202346 5 44 5 3,250.00 0.00| 107,619,818.04
187 | 2023-07-06 |[07.06] itk 202347 A 4 8 3¢ 1,000.00 0.00| 107,620,818.04
188 | 2023-07-06 |[07.061cit/k #202367 A i (HAE) 1,000.00 0.00| 107,621,818.04
189 | 2023-07-06 [\ QOULT ARG EAM4 IR \AL h 22 52 230.00 0.00| 107,622,048.04
190 | 2023-07-06 ([57-OMKT FRARRAIL AR 51055 57 57531 185.00 0.00| 107,622,233.04
191 | 2023-07-06 |\ POWIELFRRAA =R 22 2802023 L 15,000.00 0.00| 107,637,233.04
192 | 2023-07-07 | DPHT TN RMER LA R A TS5 0.00 1,900.00| 107,635,333.04
193 | 2023-07-07 |[06.21HcI%k 8202346 4 ¥R 1,170.00 0.00| 107,636,503.04
194 | 2023-07-07 |[06.21]H(XI¥KIE202346 5 458 3 4,650.00 0.00| 107,641,153.04
195 | 2023-07-07 |[06. 21XV E2023%:6 1 {1 & H % 1,650.00 0.00| 107,642,803.04
196 | 2023-07-07 |[06.21JCXIVKIE202346 1 (Al (HHRTE) 3,000.00 0.00| 107,645,803.04
197 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07M T/ M5202347 H 7% (HRIE) 8,000.00 0.00| 107,653,803.04
198 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07)4( T H 202347 1 43 50 2 8,702.00 0.00| 107,662,505.04
199 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07M T Fig2023465 43 4,211.24 0.00| 107,666,716.28
8 33| [ EH4]
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200 | 2025-07-07 JO0TTG HZ023 O R D (KA 500.00 0.00| 107,667,216.28
201 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07 112 E20236F5 5 fy &M 1,300.00 0.00| 107,668,516.28
202 | 2023-07-07 |17 OTVRXIE2M2023557 677 6352 (17160- 1,068.70 0.00| 107,669,584.98
203 | 2023-07-07 | IIRHAD IR =RAR1E 432520234 46,141.70 0.00| 107,715,726.68
204 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07Mit#94202345 7 pyer | Bt 850.00 0.00| 107,716,576.68
205 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07]4H 742023553 4 (HRTE) 850.00 0.00| 107,717,426.68
206 | 2023.07.07 | OIEEE (R 20023ER IS (AR 7,500.00 0.00| 107,724,926.68
207 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07)HcE B202345 7 4 e mM 8,606.00 0.00| 107,733,532.68
208 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07]ME B 43202364 F 4 290.00 0.00| 107,733,822.68
209 | 2023-07-07 |[07.071HCE 2023451 fyet 7,403.00 0.00| 107,741,225.68
210 | 2023-07-07 | Q0TI TLHE2022FBR £2023E3 etk C 797.00 0.00| 107,742,022.68
211 | 2023-07-07 [T TIETOR CF ) A= 66,150.00 0.00| 107,808,172.68
212 | 2023-07-07 |[07.0714 5 PakiE T L6 4 TH 0.00 91,000.00| 107,717,172.68
213 | 20230707 |7 M ERBRRABTHITRER=RRIE 0.00 36,990.00| 107,680,182.68
214 | 2023.07-07 |- RRBR AT AMAL ZHISRE= 0.00 7,158.00| 107,673,024.68
215 | 2023-07.07 |G OMTERIBILMBLZHSTRE=BR 0.00 22,732.00| 107,650,202.68
216 | 2023-07-07 |DTOTH] B RBE AN DA AT2023F37 42 0.00 69,800.00| 107,580,492.68
217 | 2023-07-07 D707 A BEI BRI DA AT2023547 62 0.00 69,800.00| 107,510,692.68
T OT T F I P T T P T
218 | 2028-07-07 W) WRRIUTHISHAT—IHF. S5, B 0.00 10,710.00| 107,499,982.68
219 | 2023-07-07 ggﬁsgoﬂé %) )\E%iﬁﬁl“%iﬁﬁﬁ;{iﬁ: 0.00 7,000.00| 107,492,982.68
220 | 2023-07-07 ﬁgggﬁ;jﬂ;ﬁ;w‘%ﬁ%ﬁﬂm* 0.00 2,760.00| 107,490,222.68
221 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07HHBRKE (T = 3¢ BE 105 S 54 BB T kit 0.00 1,520.00| 107,488,702.68
222 | 2023-07-07 |[07.07HHHRKETT = M BH 105 — 21 02-K MU 4 0.00 380.00| 107,488,322.68
223 | 2023-07-07 ([T TIBATE TERETAS T B TARE. =B 0.00 1,400.00| 107,486,922.68
224 | 2023.07-07 |[JLOIMRARE202IFIAHARBOA BiE (W 5,700.00 0.00| 107,492,622.68
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225 | 2023-07°07-(QZ.OMMT R A 1202353 P B4 F 57 (BB 5,250.00 0.00| 107,497,872.68
226 | 2023-07-10 |07 1OICHEH0BESAHOA B (AR 5,000.00 0.00| 107,502,872.68
227 | 2023-07-10 |[07.1014e4 & B 202345 5 4167 6 28 3,450.00 0.00| 107,506,322.68
228 | 2023-07-10 |[7,1OWFBREBRES L1035 11202304 50.00 0.00| 107,506,372.68
229 | 2023-07-10 |7 1OMRARRBARZRE B4 TR 2RI 21,320.00 0.00| 107,527,692.68
230 | 2023-07-10 |[07.101KBk £ 4202347 F i () 60,000.00 0.00| 107,587,692.68
231 | 2023-07-10 |[07.10}it $ 3 L202346 5 37 F 4 &2t 7,450.00 0.00| 107,595,142.68
232 | 2023-07-10 |[07-1OIHRB202BF6HTABHE (HER 11,600.00 0.00| 107,606,742.68
233 | 2023-07-10 |[07-1OMRHRB202IFOAUTA AR (B 4,050.00 0.00| 107,610,792.68
234 | 2023-07-10 |[07.101ris &H6202347 A pr i 3,600.00 0.00| 107,614,392.68
235 | 2023-07-10 |[07.10MC3 /1 B202347 A 4y 2 1,350.00 0.00| 107,615,742.68
236 | 2023-07-10 |[07.10HHXIHEIFXIZE34 KALAMB) 0.00 1,000.00| 107,614,742.68
237 | 2023-07-10 |7 1OWIHITSR CEARSD BEMARESIM 0.00 300.00| 107,614,442.68
238 | 2023-07-10 |[07.101HX12% 46 15 T A B3 52 K A 4h 0.00 1,000.00| 107,613,442.68
239 | 2023-07-10 |7 AMRHFRER=RBAMTRT+2 =R 0.00 23,400.00| 107,590,042.68
240 | 2023-07-10 |G IR IRBR #2905 =X D18 0.00 18,000.00| 107,572,042.68
241 | 2023-07-10 |\ HIFHIRRR S, BRBET202356H 0.00 1,400.00| 107,570,642.68
242 | 2023-07-10 |[07.1014c% B B202347 H prir s 1,100.00 0.00| 107,571,742.68
243 | 2023-07-10 |[07.100%5 B 202357 A ¥l % (R 1,100.00 0.00| 107,572,842.68
244 | 2023-07-10 |27 1AM RTINS, FmIATA16 2029 586.60 0.00| 107,573,429.28
245 | 2023-07-10 |07 [DMHIPSURETAAI. RHAA6 2025 1,600.00 0.00| 107,575,029.28
246 | 2023-07-11 |[O7ANBEWHES G0l ERFHFE 1,003.30 0.00| 107,576,032.58
247 | 2023-07-11 [07.11]CEK B2 ME2023457 3 4 8 % 4,100.00 0.00| 107,580,132.58
248 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 1)K % R202347 A 38l (WY& TE) 4,500.00 0.00| 107,584,632.58
249 | 2023-07-11 |[07.11]4CZEH 2202347 A &S (9E105) 2,700.00 0.00| 107,587,332.58
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250 | 2023-07-11 |O-AHBFRE2023ETAHERH (11125 1,805.00 0.00| 107,589,137.58
251 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 112K #202356 1 rA1E (AR 3,700.00 0.00| 107,592,837.58
252 | 2023-07-11 |[07.11]2E 4202356 1 (145 2,999.00 0.00| 107,595,836.58
253 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 11 M RE 202357 A S (HRT) 2,200.00 0.00| 107,598,036.58
254 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 11} B R E 202347 A 4 &5 2,100.00 0.00| 107,600,136.58
255 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 111K 4 R E202357 8 (1% (HRZD 2,200.00 0.00| 107,602,336.58
256 | 2023-07-11 |[07.11]K M R 52023467 A 43 s 2 2,100.00 0.00| 107,604,436.58
257 | 2023-07-11 |OTANRELERS RORDBIEALTEAR 0.00 224.34| 107,604,212.24
258 | 2023-07-11 |[07. 11147 TR % = DUMGH 4 B2t 0.00 389,611.56| 107,214,600.68
259 | 2023-07-11 |0 1IIF LTS B2 T 20235 67 8RB 0.00 170,068.50| 107,044,532.18
260 | 2023-07-11 |[07.111KxII6202347 A A% (R 9,000.00 0.00| 107,053,532.18

o7 T T R R DT R Pz T I T 7T 2 P o

261 | 20230711 | ZWHGIOSEIE N MESL (BXH£M) 100% 4,914.00 0.00| 107,058,446.18
262 | 2023-07-11 |GLUIECE L LS ERBRD BRI RUERLIE 1,831.30 0.00| 107,060,277.48
263 | 2023-07-12 |[0712JKZWAHES (Gell) RIS e 990,000.00 0.00| 108,050,277.48
264 | 2023-07-12 0712 ZWHBES (elr) ERI SN2 0.00 990,000.00| 107,060,277.48
265 | 2023-07-12 |[07.12/K M 41182023460 (1A% (PR 2,000.00 0.00| 107,062,277.48
266 | 2023-07-12 |[07. 12K R AFIA202346 5 (35583 2,225.00 0.00| 107,064,502.48
267 | 2023.07-12 | 1ARFR22FATHIAHEOR GRS (HR 12,900.00 0.00 107,077,402.48
268 | 2023-07-12 |[07.12]K 24202341 635 7 46 7 4 &3 12,750.00 0.00| 107,090,152.48
269 | 2023-07-12 | ARFEHTARR R USSR ROTHHA 8,550.00 0.00| 107,098,702.48
270 | 2023-07-12 |07 12WXIKE2023F S HEA e (HRR 6,230.00 0.00| 107,104,932.48
271 | 2023-07-12 |[07.12]Kx b4 2023555 46 73 4 & 2 6,230.00 0.00| 107,111,162.48
272 | 2023-07-12 |07 12WKIRE023ESAHOA GER (B 2,582.00 0.00| 107,113.744.48
273 | 2023-07-12 |\ 2RI CREFH) 202351736267 15,771.00 0.00| 107,129,515.48
274 | 2023-07-12 |[0712/KBKBE 2023578 184 (BERED) 3,380.00 0.00| 107,132,895.48
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275 | 2023-07-13 et AdirTk B t2023% 7 A g sm 2,524.00 0.00| 107,135419.48
276 | 2023-07-12 |[07.12008 i #2023 7 i (HRE) 3,200.00 0.00| 107,138,619.48
277 | 2023-07-12 |[07.1210 0 2 #2023 7 A f B3 2,622.00 0.00| 107,141,241.48
278 | 2023-07-12 |[07.12eX14 96202347 F 5 3 15,380.00 0.00| 107,156,621.48
279 | 2023-07-12 |07 121MRER2023F6A oA HASE (HER 11,600.00 0.00| 107,168,221.48
280 | 20230712 |[07121KPURR2023FSAHORHERR IR 11,404.00 0.00| 107,179,625.48
281 | 2023-07-12 |7 AR R2023FSAHOA HERR (B3 18,900.00 0.00| 107,198,525.48
282 | 2023-07-13 [ ISR KR FAAELT CUREED 2 5,000.00 0.00| 107,203,525.48
283 | 2023-07-13 g’g%ﬁfﬁgﬁ{fggg*wﬁﬁﬁ CESD 2 4,500.00 0.00| 107,208,025.48
284 | 2023-07-13 (7 1SR L T RRRS SRR CUEED 2 500.00 0.00| 107,208525.48
285 | 2023-07-13 {%7)'123342%%%?&:?2%5(&%;%;%;? R4 14,400.00 0.00| 107,222,925.48
286 | 2023-07-13 [5%7).12::,3%%4??{;}5@?2%5(;%;5?3&%m&z\ 16,176.00 0.00| 107,239,101.48
287 | 2023-07-13 ({07131 ZUUKIEGF 455 T kit v e fock 1,040.00 0.00| 107,240,141.48
288 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13H % 202367 A e (HAIE) 2,870.00 0.00| 107,243,011.48
289 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13LHI A 3202367 A 4y B 2,870.00 0.00| 107,245,881.48
290 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13]cHi % 2202347 A 4y B 1,800.00 0.00| 107,247,681.48
291 | 2023-07-13 |[07. 13 2202347 F s 5,096.00 0.00| 107,252,777.48
292 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13iHRFE R 202367 F fy 3 5,096.00 0.00| 107,257,873.48
203 | 2023-07-13 |7 YL EE CrUNINES ) AR=US 58,057.28 0.00| 107,315,930.76
294 | 2023-07-13 |[07.131C B E 20234 S (HRE) 2,500.00 0.00| 107,318,430.76
295 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13]4e W B 202344 A 4 eF 2,820.00 0.00| 107,321,250.76
296 | 2023-07-13 {27 IWAIHIA CHUMEEMMHRAT) 2023 1,500.00 0.00| 107,322,750.76
297 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13 ] ¥202347 A 4y 5k 1,780.00 0.00| 107,324,530.76
208 | 20230713 |07 1IRRIREZ2023F7 A8 A A (R 4,000.00 0.00| 107,328,530.76
299 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13MR 3R % 202367 FI Y8 (B 4,450.00 0.00| 107,332,980.76
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300 | 2023-07-13 [[07. 13 XR 5202340 F £ 8B4 B 50.00 0.00| 107,333,030.76
301 | 2023-07-13 |[07.131cHIMEE2023¢7 F fp T 2,300.00 0.00| 107,335,330.76
302 | 2023-07-13 |07 131CAIME20236E7 A S (BRI 2,000.00 0.00| 107,337,330.76
303 | 2023-07-13 ([07.131 A ETEAI6 F 4% 5 2 1t 0.00 99.00| 107,337,231.76
304 | 2023-07-13 (071314 EB A TRE6A 4152 0.00 30.00| 107,337,201.76
305 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13}4 o B3 L6 ] 4 A6 5 22 e 0.00 99.00| 107,337,102.76
306 | 20230713 |V AN FEBHZANOAHLMEE GafE¥ 6 0.00 10.80| 107,337,091.96
307 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13} o BRI AAEG S 655 22 2 0.00 99.00| 107,336,992.96
308 | 2023-07-13 LIS E L TARRURSARELEH L 0.00 500.00| 107,336,492.96
309 | 2023-07-13 X7 ISLE AR K BRAL G ELEHITM 0.00 300.00| 107,336,192.96
310 | 2023-07-13 %:’%{;gﬁﬁ#lgtﬁ) B LA K B2 0.00 1,500.00| 107,334,692.96
311 | 2023-07-13 ﬁg%%’l@‘fg il R 0.00 51.00| 107,334,641.96
312 | 2023-07-13 |[07.13]CKI 8 % 202354 (55 (6 5 & 9,000.00 0.00| 107,343641.96
313 | 2023-07-13 |[RTISIRHAR2023F4RHOAHOA e M 9,000.00 0.00| 107,352,641.96
314 | 2023-07-13 |[07. 13} 2023457 A 1B 1,070.00 0.00| 107,353,711.96
315 | 2023-07-13 |[07. 13 MR 202347 A HHH S (HET) 1,100.00 0.00| 107,354,811.96
316 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14] 14202367 F 4y 3k 3,155.00 0.00| 107,357,966.96
317 | 2023-07-14 |07 14L& HE2023ET H TS (R 3,200.00 0.00| 107,361,166.96
318 | 2023-07-14 | A EHLB R RAZD 700.00 0.00( 107,361,866.96
319 | 2023-07-14 |UIAIKEN H CHUiRERE REFRAT) 650.00 0.00| 107,362,516.96
320 | 2023-07-14 | HEEE I CE LMEBHBARAT) 202 700.00 0.00| 107,363,216.96
321 | 2023.07-14 |TAHBE B CPUTEERAFRAT) 202 650.00 0.00| 107,363,366.96
322 | 2023.07-14 |7 14IKERTIR202356 ik Bt (47304-4872 1,400.60 0.00| 107,365,267.56
323 | 2023-07-14 | [N AR EF2023FTABBAHOA IS (H 13,500.00 0.00| 107,378,767.56
324 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]CH £ % 202347 F 48 O R B Em M 13,200.00 0.00| 107,391,967.56
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325 | 2023-07-14 {{6744MCT R B120235 7 F S (HIRTD) 2,700.00 0.00| 107,394,667.56
326 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14] e R 81202347 7 43 45 9 2,550.00 0.00| 107,397.217.56
327 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]CHR B 202347 A 4y Fide C(HHRE) 2,200.00 0.00| 107,399,417.56
328 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 1410 B k2023457 7 4 7 38 2,200.00 0.00| 107,401,617.56
329 | 2023-07-14 |7 TILPRR KA AR Z KBS 2T R8s 4,400.00 0.00| 107,406,017.56
330 | 2023-07-14 |07 VT ILIRRAZNE29T (BAAE) 77 0.00 106,457.46| 107,299,560.10
331 | 2023-07-14 [07.141 b L P 0 B S0 27 F 44 B 0.00 12,466.51| 107,287,093.59
332 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]f 0 Lt B R IR B BRAT R T~ BB T A 43 22 0.00 12,811.50| 107,274,282.09
333 | 2023-07-14 QL AT PURRB AR S RIE2R4RT 557 0.00 17,381.25| 107,256,900.84
334 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14} b L Bt rb BAE S B6 T B57 1 43 0.00 17,695.22| 107,239,205.62
335 | 2023-07-14 |7 1AMTUBRR ik SHRBKTAHE 0.00 3,833.04| 107,235,372.58
336 | 2023-07-14 |7 1AMTUGLR ek SHERKTAS G 0.00 5,116.59| 107,230,255.99
337 | 2023-07-14 |7 1AIMTUSHRE o5 KBE=&XTAH 0.00 5,552.66| 107,224,703.33
338 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14}: LAt B R BT AR LTS 7 5 4 i 2 0.00 3,280.50| 107,221,422.83
339 | 2023-07-14 |[07.141 o L g AL 2B 57 4 i 20 0.00 3,407.13| 107,218,015.70
340 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 141t L1 v B2 B 575 4 0.00 4,890.72| 107,213,124.98
341 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14}t 11 JB R MR R F 44 0.00 5,195.48| 107,207,929.50
342 | 2023-07-14 |[07.141 1L et = W Bk B4 27 F 4 . 28 0.00 2,015.92| 107,205913.58
343 | 2023-07-14 ([T IELER CEAREAD mRxies 0.00 3,726.15 107,202,187.43
344 | 2023-07-14 ([07. 1415 o Lk Fi B B > 2R ek 7 1 4 2 0.00 402.30| 107,201,785.13
345 | 2023.07-14 |SLMINTUGRR I RIARAKTA 0.00 503.99| 107,201,281.14
346 | 2023-07-14 |[07.141¢ LR (ETT) WNAXTA 4o R 0.00 34.13| 107,201,247.01
347 | 2023-07-14 [ ITFLAVER D HHREXTA%E 0.00 702.97| 107,200,544.04
348 | 2023.07-14 |S7AANTUTER D) FREGTA b 0.00 1,404.64| 107,199,139.40
349 | 2023.07-14 |7 1AM LR D SAHERTAH S 0.00 1,382.66| 107,197,756.74
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350 | 2023-07-12{[Q7 M EUTDR B KRR ERKTH B 0.00 1,382.43| 107,196,374.31
351 | 2023-07-14 [T 1AIRIRILEREA GBI SHE HXTA fie 0.00 19.44| 107,196,354.87
352 | 2023-07-14 |7 IMTHLENER (BT ZR=NAEKTH 0.00 638.35| 107,195.716.52
353 | 2023-07-14 |27 LT LBLRIE (BT ZR—=H&KTH 0.00 748.07| 107,194,968.45
354 | 2023-07-14 |[TAAMTTILONRR CBIIT) X AEXETH 61 0.00 185.52| 107,194,782.93
355 | 2023-07-14 [[07.14]fF 54 ik AL AT 15 27 4 0.00 5.72| 107,194777.21
356 | 2023-07-14 |91 AFFILERRA (I RRKARHTAE 0.00 77.66| 107,194,609.55
357 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14} 55 L1 e 5 LR SRR 1 7. 4 2 0.00 756.62| 107,193,942.93
358 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]fF 4 gk AL AP RIBUEETF 4 3 0.00 417.71| 107,193,525.22
359 | 2023-07-14 [[07.14)F 55 LB BAL RS T RET 4t 2t 0.00 1,660.73| 107,191,864.49
360 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14} e L1 kel 5 200 B4 B 28 B 8- 7 0.00 93.33| 107,191,771.16
361 | 2023-07-14 |Q7 AR LNERERFLE LM 65 0.00 57.37| 107,191,713.79
362 | 2023-07-14 |27 IAHTFINIRESR BT RAEGTBATENTH 0.00 107.68| 107,191,606.11
363 | 2023-07-14 ({07141 ef L4 o JR AT 24 B 5 U 87 F 4 o 0.00 1,389.86| 107,190,216.25
364 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14} L kel 3 W 3455 O HE K IR 7 B 0.00 204.63| 107,189,921.62
365 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]f L e R B ARG 4 o 2 0.00 36.80| 107,189,884.82
366 | 2023-07-14 [[07.14]fF s L1 LA R 357 5 4 2t 0.00 48.12| 107,189,836.70
367 | 2023-07-14 [SLUMITIGLBE CEARIAD ZRKES C 0.00 711.87| 107,189,124.83
368 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14)F 1Lt BAL A B AT S 44 e 0.00 1,003.58| 107,188,031.25
369 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 1414 of s AL R B SUI7 5 44 2t 0.00 397.12| 107,187,634.13
370 | 2023-07-14 [[07.14)F o5 £k L BAL AN, BIRI7H 44t 0.00 202.18| 107,187,431.95
371 | 2023-07-14 [[07. 14145 gt AL IR RIPLISTH 43 a3t 0.00 1,364.27| 107,186,067.68
372 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14145 L1 v J 5 HEWER 7 79 £ el 20 0.00 1,085.24| 107,184,982.44
373 | 2023-07-14 |B71ARITILERRR LR =HHEAKT A 0.00 1,958.92| 107,183,023.52
374 | 2023-07-14 |07 VAR LGARE AR BB (R 0.00 44.79| 107,182,978.73
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375 | 2023-07-14 gig%ty;b%%&j&; AR SH#24% ( 0.00 70.03| 107,182,908.70
376 | 2023-07-14 |7 1AINFURRR I mRAERTA G 0.00 3.80| 107,182,904.90
377 | 2023.07-14 |7 1ANFUTRE RESHLEARTA HIER 0.00 27,876.58| 107,155,028.32
378 | 2023-07-14 | 1AM LIRS RETHBEZIATA LR 0.00 43,792.74| 107,111,235.58
379 | 2023-07-14 |[0714} s AT BLS B SIURBIZT AL R 0.00 11,051.10| 107,099,284.48
380 | 2023-07-14 |DLIIKEMPERITIRMERLE (215 B 1,000.00 0.00| 107,100,284.48
381 | 2023-07-14 | e 00710 0.00 2,575.00| 107,097,709.48
382 | 2023-07-14 |[07. 14430388 (AR XIHRF LS 0.00 300.00| 107,097,409.48
383 | 2023-07-14 |07 MM Z2023%S, BALAR (21590-2 933.00 0.00| 107,098,342.48
384 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]5% 5202345 (A E 3 900.00 0.00| 107,099,242.48
385 | 2023-07-14 |[07.14]% 5 #20236E5 H S (HRED) 900.00 0.00| 107,100,142.48
386 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17MKEHB 2023575 % 11,000.00 0.00| 107,111,142.48
387 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17]c2 M F2023 47 5 (s Em 2,700.00 0.00| 107,113,842.48
388 | 2023-07-17 | THRBIR A RUREIRTHE19TRIA 1,000.00 0.00| 107,114,842.48
389 | 2023-07-17 |[07.47]KME 2023450 (16 4 BHlS (HRE) 5,000.00 0.00| 107,119,842.48
390 | 2023-07-17 |[0717]KME 2023455 (6.5 4R 5,640.00 0.00| 107,125,482.48
391 | 2023-07-17 |[07ATH ZRHBELRERS 0.00 2,000.00| 107,123482.48
392 | 2023-07-17 |STATIUBMBRER LHISTS M20235H 1,050.00 0.00| 107,124,532.48
393 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17]K 3K H1E2023457 A 4 B R 1,000.00 0.00| 107,125,532.48
394 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17]KIKAE202357 A % (HHRED 1,000.00 0.00| 107,126,532.48
395 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17]x1/M 5202346 3 4 Em 900.00 0.00| 107,127,432.48
396 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17)KXI/MH20234F6 8 TS (AT 900.00 0.00| 107,128,332.48
397 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17)KHIE 5202357 A HEES (1) 1,700.00 0.00| 107,130,032.48
398 | 2023-07-17 [[07.17]#EE2023FE7 A EHH (2F) 1,700.00 0.00| 107,131,732.48
399 | 20230717 |7 1ICHUTEFRABHRAT2023574 3 82 45,826.00 0.00| 107,177,558.48
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400 | 20230717 %g%mrgéﬁzﬁiﬁmmazozsmﬁw 46,000.00 0.00| 107,223558.48
101 | 2023-07-17 |ETATIEEL N RIIEE K T202354 A 4 400.00 0.00| 107,223,958 48
102 | 2023-07-17 |7 VIRHLITEERREH AR 202367 6 45,826.00 0.00| 107,269,784.48
403 | 2023-07-17 |71 TR LINBFERSUERIR 4 712023571 61 46,000.00 0.00| 107,315,784.48
404 | 2023-07-17 D71 ICR U RABEF 4472023453 61 400.00 0.00| 107,316,184.48
405 | 2023-07-17 || TIAIRFI2023F47 0RO ki (I8 10,200.00 0.00| 107,326,384.48
406 | 2023-07-17 |[07.17)K B 202344 7 15 F 165 (4 HL 10,050.00 0.00| 107,336,434.48
407 | 2023-07-17 g%gg}fg;”ﬁgﬁ@%g%?ﬂﬂé%w%m 66,000.00 0.00| 107,402,434.48
408 | 2023-07-17 |1 THCRLTIIREA WA 2811520 67,750.00 0.00| 107,470,184.48
409 | 2023-07-17 DT ITHEF L TIRIEAERAIR AR ZXE 13520 66,000.00 0.00| 107,536,184.48
410 | 2023-07-17 (LITHIE L IEHIEIEEHIRAR 205202 67,500.00 0.00| 107,603,684.48
411 | 2023-07-17 gg?;g]ﬁq&ﬁ?;u%ﬁ;}%@%g%?a2—:5‘4%21%20 102,150.00 0.00| 107,705,834.48
412 | 2023-07-17 %g;ffg’éﬂ%g;ﬁs%ﬁb ARS8 & H 0.00 17,000.00| 107,688,834.48
413 | 2023-07-18 |7 1BRTULRRRRRARTA AR (3357 0.00 90.03| 107,688744.45
414 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]f e L g et o BSR4 7 5 4 s 0.00 22.43| 107,688,722.02
415 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18}/ o Ll eb 2 PRI CHR U7 /3 4 e 20 0.00 119.64| 107,688,602.38
416 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18MEWHES () R MEHFIE 1,242.94 0.00| 107,689,845.32
417 | 2023-07-18 |[07.1814 Lt r R AR EH (2) 7TH 4% 0.00 7.453.21| 107,682,392.11
418 | 2023-07-18 |[07.181&CXIF 202347 7 43 HiF 5 A R 11,000.00 0.00| 107,693,392.11
419 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18} o (L ket BT M 42 27 A 4 s 20 0.00 1,092.63| 107,692,299.48
420 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]f b Lt v R IEIX 7. 4 0.00 98.97| 107,692,200.51
421 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18IMXIT RTINS TR &4k 41 200.00 0.00| 107,692,400.51
422 | 2023-07-18 ([T ST R2023F673 6 LA T 5k 14,536.00 0.00| 107,706,936.51
423 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18} o 1L Bt st QB IAT F 4 h 2t 0.00 21.79| 107,706.914.72
424 | 2023.07-18 |07 BNINHIR20ET A AN S THAR 26,840.00 0.00| 107,733,754.72
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125 | 2023-07-18 |DA6HT Bt o o m 1 TR AT 0.00 322.92| 107,733431.80
426 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]41 1 L i B B BER 55 4.007 4 o 2 0.00 3,669.79| 107,729,762.01
427 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]f 5 L1t el /B 88 =S 7 1 4 0.00 35.04| 107,729,726.97
428 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]f 55 L kel i S — S 7 4y o 2 0.00 40.27| 107,729,686.70
429 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18}/ o L i A 52 BA T 5 49 p 28 0.00 503.01| 107,729,183.69
430 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18} 5 LAt e B SCbk o 007 B 4 P 0.00 504.81| 107,728,678.88
431 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18}4 o L1 £k R P Y AR Hes7 3 4 4 22 0.00 347.49| 107,728.331.39
432 | 2023-07-18 |[07.1814¢ 4 it e RAETE &7 A 4 i 22 0.00 220.47| 107,728,110.92
133 | 2023-07-18 [ FEREEAILT RS H3E5% (8733668 0.00 82.00 107,728,028.92
434 | 2023-07-18 [DTISBAR (ELTHARBIEFRRAR) 2 10,000.00 0.00| 107,738,028.92
435 | 2023-07-18 |/ 1EIT T RIREAAT A TR (8733667 0.00 232.24| 107,737,796.68
136 | 2023-07-18 | SIKEZH CE it ARBIFHIRAT) 2 10,140.50 0.00| 107,747,937.18
437 | 2023-07-18 |7 AT TEBELENTA iR iE T (8779234 0.00 41.00| 107,747,896.18
438 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18] T £202367 A 4 (HRTD) 800.00 0.00| 107,748,696.18
139 | 2023-07-18 |\ 1B RERELETAY % (8732622 0.00 76.00| 107,748620.18
440 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]4 £ £202347 F g 740.00 0.00| 107,749,360.18
441 | 2023-07-18 || ST HEBRELATAY Sk (8779234 0.00 332.30| 107,749,027.88
142 | 2023-07-18 || BT HIEBRIRZETA IR (8779337 0.00 63.94| 107,748,963.94
443 | 2023-07-18 || TERFELNTAG MR (8779128 0.00 41.00| 107,748,922.94
144 | 2023.07-18 [ ISR TRBERRME LT AR (877 0.00 1,223.04| 107,747,699.90
445 | 2023-07-18 |[07.1814 o [ i fi = 0 87265 4 B 0.00 10.00| 107,747,689.90
446 | 2023.07-18 |IWTISIITEBERTIHT A0 1E5% (87526 0.00 42,60 107,747,647.30
447 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]HiCE B 202345 5 16 5 31 28,000.00 0.00| 107,775,647.30
448 | 2023.07-18 |V SMURLE, CRAMA (L) RIFHIRAT 1,500.00 0.00| 107,777,147.30
449 | 2023-07-1g |07 ISMUELE CRAIR R RIFHRAT 1,880.00 0.00| 107,779,027.30
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450 | 2023-07-18 || paSlEEEECR BB (1) 1,000.00 0.00| 107,780,027.30
07 18R LE (KR (F D TRiE RAT
451 | 2023-07-18 |V MRILE CRGHR (1 1,025.00 0.00| 107,781,052.30
452 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18[K BT F2023E7 B @S (2136) 2.000.00 0.00| 107,783,052.30
- 07 18RRI E (R (R A RAT
153 | 2023-07-18 |5 TMIRIE (KL 1.300.00 0.00| 107,784.352.30
07 1B E (KRR (R RAGERAT
451 | 2023-07-18 |5 SMCRILE it () 1,560.00 0.00| 107,785.912.30
455 | 2023-07-18 |[07. 18]I E20236E 7 H ST (58+) 1,550.00 0.00| 107,787 462.30
456 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]ICB T E 202357 F 4 (£55%) 1,825.00 0.00| 107,789.387.30
[07 18 REM CRBMAR (F ) REFRAT
457 | 2023-07-18 |V ISMURMA CREHLR 2,000.00 0.00| 107,791.387.30
07 AR (RIBILR (Rl RAE AT
438 | 2023.07-18 |07 AMURMA 1.780.00 0.00| 107,793,167.30
(07 ABIREN (RIR CFil> TRUE AT
459 | 2023-07-18 | SHCRIHR CREGA CraD ] 1,000.00 0.00| 107,794,167.30
[07 18R E X R\ (FIL) RFEHRAH
460 | 2023-07-18 |5 SR CRBHLR 4 1,025.00 0.00| 107,795,192.30
[UT T = L CACAD VLAY VIO 7 TR E 2 ]
461 | 2023-07-18 |) 202346 H15AETH4E BB 2 (54487 1,319.70 0.00| 107,796,512.00
[’ﬁ?‘?%}um CACAA LT O IO 7 T H FIS 2 ]
462 | 2023-07-18 |) 20236 H 158 E7F4F 2 (11834-11927 99.60 0.00| 107,796.611.60
BU-‘S_FD;;E%WWWA 21}
163 | 2023-07-18 |) 2020565 15H ZTA4A 1 (4027548437 172.20 0.00| 107,795.783.80
} iz
07 AR E (KRR (D RGERAR
464 | 2023-07-18 (7 SHCRIE (KMt (T mira 6.20 0.00| 107,796.790.00
[07. 18 xfE8E (PILTIFERAEHRAE) 202
465 | 2023-07-18 |7 7SR KL 1,300.00 0.00| 107,798,090.00
[07.18)sx4E88 (PLTIfERAHEHRAHE)D 202
466 | 2023-07-18 (L7 ISR 1,184.00 0.00| 107,799274.00
07 1B (Rl EREEERAT) 202
467 | 2023-07-18 |[TITEER (P ERE AR 360.00 0.00| 107,799634.00
07 ASIBRXITE T CFiLiTh R B AR 202
468 | 2023-07-18 |7 IR K bR 93.30 0.00| 107,799 727.30
469 | 2023-07-18 5%3'71}!?]2%”;@#%’&““ 105EER L2 ER 0.00 665.32| 107,799,061.08
470 | 2023-07-18 %;g;ﬁq@ﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁﬂﬁ TERT 4T % (862 0.00 15.00| 107,799,046.98
471 | 2023.07-18 |07 1SHALBM2023FO A7 7 Al CHERS 9,200.00 0.00| 107,808,246.98
472 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]Mck: E41202346 H 447 A 4 B 30 8,600.00 0.00| 107,816,846.98
473 | 2023-07-18 |[J7-1BHIRR CEABIAD BHUASREER 0.00 300.00| 107,816,546.98
474 | 2023-07-18 ([07.18]4 X175 B S+ BAUAB M K AL 3B 0.00 1,000.00| 107,815,546.98
IO £33 W [ EESAF]
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475 2023-07-18“%;,%‘ﬁfﬁgg%ﬁgﬁ@%ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ%m 0.00 1,700.00| 107,813,846.98
476 | 2023.07-18 | R EBR R S FRASENWE (= 0.00 27,560.00| 107,786,286.98
477 | 2023-07-18 |97 SHI R LRI 2 5By b 2 3 3BT 0.00 155.00| 107,786,131.98
478 | 2023-07-18 |7 ASHHI P LIR30 B 28 41 2 B S AT 0.00 380.00| 107,785,751.98
479 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]4¥5 2 202347 Fi fp B m 1,600.00 0.00| 107,787,351.98
480 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18]MC ML M202347 A fiie (HRE) 1,600.00 0.00| 107,788,951.98
481 | 2023.07-18 |[07-1BIRALIM023E6T (% (664426745 1,117.60 0.00| 107,790,069.58
482 | 2023-07-18 |[07. 18] dR T 202357 F p st 700.00 0.00| 107,790,769.58
483 | 2023-07-18 |[07. 18] AR TE 202347 H RS (HRID 800.00 0.00| 107,791,569.58
484 | 2023-07-18 |[07 18] 202346 ik (8313-8583) 297.00 0.00| 107,791,866.58
485 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18] i RITHE202347 H 4y B m 1,200.00 0.00| 107,793,066.58
486 | 2023-07-18 |[07. 18] RITHR2023E7 A% (AT 1,200.00 0.00| 107,794,266.58
487 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18)HkCH 4202347 A 4y TR 1,900.00 0.00| 107,796,166.58
488 | 2023-07-18 |[07.18] R SH2023E7 A% (HRE) 2,000.00 0.00| 107,798,166.58
489 | 2023.07-1g |97 1INMMER023ESAHOA & (W& 12,960.00 0.00| 107,811,126.58
490 | 2023-07-18 |[07.181HKIE 420234851 136 (T 12,960.00 0.00| 107,824,086.58
491 | 2023-07-18 |PL1BHITE ChU MMRRRIARAD) 2 12,480.00 0.00| 107,836,566.58
492 | 2023-07-18 gﬁéﬁfﬁgﬁ&ﬁ“Tﬁggﬁmmma) 2 12,480.00 0.00| 107,849,046.58
493 | 2023-07-18 |[O7-1BIRRAH023FSAROAHAE (HRR 13,440.00 0.00| 107,862,486.58
494 | 2023-07-18 |[07 1814 R RBE2023455 1 136 (3 B % 13,440.00 0.00| 107,875,926.58
495 | 2023-07-19 |LO7-1SMKIRIOREMT A SR (R—ik 600.00 0.00| 107,876,526.58
496 | 2023-07-19 |LTIAMEIHIIR20235FC B, Wik 3,699.00 0.00| 107,880,225.58
497 | 2023.07-19 |OTAMI A BELRMSE # L7 thesiE (87 0.00 42.10| 107,880,183.48
498 | 2023-07-19 |[07.1914k 5 B¥E202346 1 (i mM 8,200.00 0.00| 107,888,383.48
499 | 2023-07-19 |[07. 191K FH2023F6 5 437 A fH B 2,800.00 0.00| 107,891,183.48
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500 2023-07-1;:“gﬁ%@%ﬁﬁ?ﬁww“’\‘”q“’\5%’\6’%\% 453.20 0.00| 107,891,636.68
501 | 2023-07-19 |[07. 191Kk 20234F7 F T 2,092.00 0.00| 107,893,728.68
502 | 2023-07-19 |[07. 191 202347 % (AT 2,500.00 0.00| 107,896,228.68
503 | 2023-07-19 [l07-1OMAREM023F6ARTAR AL (AR 2,800.00 0.00| 107,899,028.68
504 | 2023-07-19 |[07.191ct 202346 5 B 34 4,100.00 0.00| 107,903,128.68
505 | 2023-07-19 |[07.19}4 2202346 S (HRE) 4,500.00 0.00| 107,907,628.68
506 | 2023-07-19 |[07. 101t RH B L% F% 0.00 2,000.00| 107,905,628.68
507 | 2023-07-19 |[07.19]c#s Bi202357 1 fy s 4,050.00 0.00| 107,909,678.68
508 | 2023-07-19 |I07 PIHER023EIAZARTAAH R 4 1,550.00 0.00| 107,911,228.68
509 | 2023-07-19 |[07.19)R61 R 202366, 75 M mR 2,000.00 0.00| 107,913,228.68
510 | 2023-07-19 |[07.19] R8I R 202346, 77 fEma 1,800.00 0.00| 107,915,028.68
511 | 2023-07-19 |07 19} RIR 202356, 7H B4 (KR 1,800.00 0.00| 107,916,828.68
512 | 2023-07-20 |[07 20/ EWHES 6l FEHIFEREE R 50,000.00 0.00| 107,966,828.68
513 | 2023-07-20 |07 204 ZWAES G4l FEHIFEEE AN 0.00 50,000.00| 107,916,828.68
514 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20cika 2023457 A 45 1 1,350.00 0.00| 107,918,178.68
515 | 2023-07-20 |[07.201 4 4202347 A 4 Mk 700.00 0.00| 107,918,878.68
516 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20t 4 4202347 {4 900.00 0.00| 107,919,778.68
517 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20/leA 420237 A e (R 900.00 0.00| 107,920,678.68
518 | 2023-07-20 |07 Z0MR B£2023567 B3 (12164-13557) 1,959.00 0.00| 107,022,637.68
519 | 2023-07-20 (07 20}TEAE202348 61 1475 (4 e 2,200.00 0.00| 107,024,837.68
520 | 2023-07-20 |[07-2OWTEB02EOALTA S (AR 2,200.00 0.00| 107,927,037.68
521 | 2023-07-20 |[{ 20020280 6B (21540-22656) 1,479.50 0.00| 107,928,517.18
522 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20/x2 202346 5 4 & 3 1,600.00 0.00| 107,930,117.18
523 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]E 2023561 S (HRE) 1,700.00 0.00| 107,931,817.18
524 | 2023-07-20 | ZONCEL BB IEMEA IR AR 20X 17520 436,850.00 0.00| 108,368.667.18
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525 2023-07-20%%%%‘- E%fé‘%‘?ffﬂiﬁf%";;%?%%”%% 205,000.00 0.00| 108,573,667.18
526 | 2023-07-20 |[OT2MMEDHES (BAS RMHEHAL (1 9,177.80 0.00( 108,582,844.98
527 | 2023-07-20 ([07.20] RAEEH202345 7 % (HRE) 2,500.00 0.00| 108,585,344.98
528 | 2023-07-20 ([07 201k 5 £ #7202345 7 s B i 20 2,450.00 0.00| 108,587,794.98
529 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]Hi 2 £ 1202345 5 814 (R E) 500.00 0.00| 108,588,204.98
530 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]4i 5kt 52023485 5 437348 7 20 600.00 0.00| 108,588,894.98
531 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20)i RE:Hi 202367 fifide (HRE) 500.00 0.00| 108,589,394.98
532 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]k 5 K37 202345 7 435 i 20 1,837.50 0.00| 108,591,232.48
533 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20] XI5 W2023%5 8 i (HRTE) 6,000.00 0.00| 108,597,232.48
534 | 2023-07-20 ({07,201 45202345 3 4353 1 F 6,842.50 0.00| 108,604,074.98
535 | 2023-07-20 |[07. 200 HEHRIR202347 A i fide (HRTD 2,000.00 0.00| 108,606,074.98
536 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]HEIRAR 2023457 1 435t FE 30 1,960.00 0.00| 108,608,034.98
537 | 2023-07-20 ({7 2ONKEIREI R A ILARO.836m 20234 1% 24,430.14 0.00| 108,632,465.12
538 | 2023-07-20 | (7 2ONACH DAHR =R MH24. 247720236 L% 55,752.00 0.00| 108,688,217.12
539 | 2023-07-20 | {07 2NAKRAA=IIBRZ.267820235. 32,955.50 0.00| 108,721,172.62
540 | 20230720 | ANET LA BEREMATRADY R A7 1,200.00 0.00| 108,722,372.62
541 | 2023-07-20 (107 IMHEF2023F3 2B LT A4A M 2 4,651.00 0.00| 108,727,023.62
542 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]icik 2 3202367 Fi 4y Hide (MR ED) 3,200.00 0.00| 108,730,223.62
543 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]ck 2 3202367 A 4y R 2,540.00 0.00| 108,732,763.62
544 | 2023-07-20 ({07,208 202347 B (3 F 4 (HRIE) 6,000.00 0.00| 108,738,763.62
545 | 2023-07-20 ({07,208 8202347 5 6,905.00 0.00| 108,745,668.62
546 | 2023-07-20 |\ Rl LT B AEMARI RIS KBRS 817.46 0.00| 108,746,486.08
547 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20]HEE 22023457 44 850 21 1,630.00 0.00| 108,748,116.08
548 | 2023-07-20 ([07.20]¥PRE1£2023&E7H trfl e (HRED) 1,700.00 0.00 108,749,816.08
549 | 2023-07-20 |[%7-20MRBREF202356 8t (20366-2096 651.20 0.00| 108,750,467.28
#2207 33| [ %]
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550 | 2023-07-20 |[07 20T B2 2023 7 A L% (KR 2,850.00 0.00| 108,753,317.28
551 | 2023-07-20 |[07.20/ 5202347 A & mH 2,480.00 0.00| 108,756,797.28
552 | 2023-07-20 |[O72OUT P EBHIRMIE F LOH IS T A 0.00 99.00| 108,755,698.28
553 | 2023-07-20 |\ 2T EEH302% 44 A 20237 1 B 0.00 220,218.40| 108,535,479.88
554 | 2023-07-20 (72T IIDRATERRT GRERD 202 18,000.00 0.00| 108,553,479.88
555 | 2023-07-20 | 2RI ELBIRREE AR ik 2 10,000.00 0.00| 108,563,479.88
556 | 2023-07-20 |7 2T VI EBRIFRIAT” C1E) 202 20,100.00 0.00| 108,583,579.88
557 | 2023-07-20 {07,201 ¥4t 16202345 A 465 44 B 20,100.00 0.00| 108,603,679.88
538 | 2023-07-20 | Sr 2RI I ERAIFRIAT Grirt) 202 600.00 0.00| 108,604,279.88
559 | 2023-07-20 |72 A T EIBMERARAT (LR 2 400.00 0.00| 108,604,679.88
560 | 2023-07-20 | 2OMLH IR LT BAEARAT GFEEH) 2 200.00 0.00| 108,604,879.88
561 | 2023-07-20 (L7 2T LUIPEERITMAT™ (At 202 12,189.24 0.00| 108,617,069.12
562 | 2023-07-20 (17 2OMCRMNEBIRABRIRAT (VL) 2 25,394.25 0.00| 108,642,463.37
563 | 2023-07-20 | DR 2MIEL IS LIBRARAT (1) 2 13,205.01 0.00| 108,655,668.38
564 | 2023-07-20 | DR 2CHIE S MPMERIRAR (it 2 8,000.00 0.00| 108,663,668.38
565 | 2023-07-21 (Lo 2 HCHL MBI RGHIRATDRLS 13,942.50 0.00| 108,677,610.88
566 | 2023-07-21 |[07.21]4F 5 L1 B — B LSS R4R7)5 4 i 0.00 881.56| 108,676,729.32
567 | 2023-07-21 |[07.21) 4 s kel R — A LGS « RGBT b sk 0.00 1,868.19| 108,674,861.13
568 | 2023-07-21 |[07. 21} ket R— A ALES . Rl 4 2 0.00 1.73| 108,674,859.40
569 | 2023-07-21 (V72 PLARBE=RFTAGAR (HR 0.00 48.86| 108,674,810.54
570 | 2023-07-21 |[07.21}t o Lt b R FLBA S T &7 4 2 0.00 8,549.25| 108,666,261.29
571 | 2023-07-21 |[07.211f 4 Lt b A TA BB 7 4 v 2 0.00 54.69| 108,666,206.60
572 | 2023-07-21 |[07. 213 Ly A RGBT A 4 o 22 0.00 10,384.27| 108,655,822.33
573 | 2023-07-21 |[07.2134F itk B A IAGRALT 42 2t 0.00 1,565.12| 108,654,257 21
574 | 2023-07-21 |07 213 L4 i BAERAL7 7 49 P 22 0.00 2,239.14| 108,652,018.07
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575 | 2023-07-21 (07 2114 s ke A BN LT 3R 0.00 1,201.89| 108,650,726.18
576 | 2023-07-21 |07 211 th Lk ey s S TG 7 4 o 22 0.00 1,350.55| 108,649,366.63
577 | 2023-07-21 |[07.211 o L\ BA TS 7 4 1. 2 0.00 706.32| 108,648,660.31
578 | 2023-07-21 |07 211 it A8 A BT 79 68 1 2% 0.00 14,107.52| 108,634,552.79
579 | 2023-07-21 |[07.211 o Lty - BB A7 B 43 22 0.00 206.91| 108,634,255.88
580 | 2023-07-21 |[07.211 o Lt e -+ — DA G 7 4 4 o 3 0.00 10.59| 108,634,245.29
581 | 2023-07-21 |07 211sF o L -+ BB 4 ¥ 2 0.00 1,371.21| 108,632,874.08
582 | 2023-07-21 |GHOSHEIMIPIREREL (7 thALp> 1.1 Hho0DDEE. 16,380.00 0.00| 108,649,254.08
QH1H $2023ERHI1F & (%)
583 | 2023-07-21 |[07.21 ORI I SHFL 15 4 50 s RIES: 5,000.00 0.00| 108,654,254.08
584 | 2023-07-21 %U%;{EE;Z:RE}I§2022E12H§1E:E,§m(32252‘2w 935.14 0.00| 108,655,189.22
585 | 2023-07-21 gﬁ'””ﬁ‘aﬁﬁﬁ EHF) EMEHAR 6 3,422.23 0.00| 108,658,611.45
586 | 2023-07-21 |[07-XMKBRILN20235FOA BT A S: C(HRR 3,600.00 0.00| 108,662,211.45
587 | 2023-07-21 (07 21]hRiA 2023565 137 F1 (HE R 3,408.00 0.00| 108,665,619.45
588 | 20230721 | QL 2IAREARZRLR16.21782023% 1 49,056.50 0.00| 108,714,675.95
589 | 2023-07-21 (0721} #E 2202268 i B (20109-21353) 920.50 0.00| 108,715,596.45
590 | 2023-07-21 |37 ZIKEEHESARS. HAH1S 8120 5,000.00 0.00| 108,720,596.45
591 | 2023-07-24 [[07.24)KEWHES Xl EHIAEAE M 30,000.00 0.00| 108,750,596.45
592 | 2023-07-24 [[07.24 14 SWHES GGl EMHAHE T2 Y 0.00 30,000.00| 108,720,596.45
593 | 2023-07-24 |7 2L FIATRASRERRADN ST T 0.00 2,306.08| 108,718,290.37
594 | 2023-07-24 |[07 24} FI¥E202347 F r i 20 1,350.00 0.00| 108,719,640.37
595 | 2023-07-24 |07 24] K AL TE202347 A 4 B3 2,100.00 0.00| 108,721,740.37
596 | 2023-07-24 [[07 24 AL TG20234E 7 H i (HRIE) 2,200.00 0.00| 108,723,940.37
597 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24]4k % B $1202347 A 4 3 3,800.00 0.00| 108,727,740.37
598 | 2023-07-24 [[07.24]MB T H202347H e (HZE) 3,800.00 0.00 108,731,540.37
599 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24]KHEF 202356 5 417 B R 4,450.00 0.00| 108,735,990.37
24T F33] [ NEHRE])
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600 | 2023-07-24 |[07 24 E2025% 07 7 A 6% (AT 4,000.00 0.00| 108,739,990.37
601 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24 ]Ik B202357 A e (L) 5,000.00 0.00| 108,744,990.37
602 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24) Bk 3202367 F 45 24 4,922.00 0.00| 108,749,912.37
603 | 2023-07-24 |[07. 24 F F2023E6 A S (HRIE) 5,000.00 0.00| 108,754,912.37
604 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24 1027 F-202346 7 4 4,500.00 0.00| 108,759,412.37
605 | 2023-07-24 | [T 2ARFNI02IFTAHBABON il (MY 9,900.00 0.00| 108,769,312.37
606 | 2023-07-24 |5y ZARANI20235T IHOR B R fHERR ( 9,396.00 0.00| 108,778,708.37
607 | 2023-07-24 |10 2AARITNIX2023FT/IHER 107 8k C 5,160.00 0.00| 108,783,868.37
608 | 2023-07-24 |[oT M HIBRREM: =505 (1202358 1,050.00 0.00| 108,784,918.37
609 | 2023-07-24 |[07. 241K f5202346 3 py B 1,750.00 0.00| 108,786,668.37
610 | 2023-07-24 |[07.241(HIFE20235 6 S (HHRID) 1,700.00 0.00| 108,788,368.37
611 | 2023.07-24 |07 24T RIATHRAR 202357 522B 5K & 0.00 5,400.00| 108,782,968.37
612 | 2023-07-24 [ 2ANP U LAASRIRRADZRIADR 0.00 950.04| 108,782,018.33
613 | 2023-07-24 |[LZAIFT AT S BE SMATZNMS (= 0.00 8,680.28| 108,773,338.05
614 | 2023.07-24 |7 2T LVARIKS REHRAFILAR. FA 0.00 1,485.96| 108,771,852.09
615 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24144 B 153 B B 453 K A3 B 0.00 1,000.00| 108,770,852.09
616 | 2023-07-24 |DL2HH) BIHESLATRS HIRAT X2 0.00 125.00| 108,770,727.09
617 | 2023-07-24 |[0 2T LLLE RIS & Bt 2 A L 0.00 180.00| 108,770,547.09

(o7 Za T I P B TR PR 2 T 2o TOST T

618 | 2023-07-24 2058 WRART KIS 0202354355 0.00 12,000.00| 108,758,547.09
619 | 2023-07-24 |72 PN ARIAS AR AR ZUKTA 0.00 106,239.24| 108,652,307.85
620 | 2023-07-24 ({7 2AHF U ARIAS BIHR AR ZIARTA 0.00 51,046.60| 108,601,261.25
621 | 2023.07-24 |7 24N LEERIRGHIRAF 202356/ 1) 45,826.00 0.00| 108,647,087.25
622 | 2023-07-24 |V 24T N IHEFRISUEH IR 4712023761 5 46,000.00 0.00| 108,693,087.25
623 | 2023-07-24 |72 LI RIS E K 617202356 4 400.00 0.00| 108,693,487.25
624 | 2023-07-24 |07 2ANHPZ2023FTABTR CkRHARHS 0.00 68,336.99| 108,625,150.26
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625 | 2023-07-24 'W 2419785 Mz"zﬁm“mﬁ CHIERAL AR HE 0.00 148,567.48| 108,476,582.78
626 | 2023-07-24 2@'24]411%}‘5‘2023@’%“1% CHBRALERES 0.00 8,406.57| 108.468,176.21
627 | 2023-07-24 |[07 24} B4k £F-7 7 4B k3 B 0.00 21,920.00| 108,446,256.21
628 | 2023-07-24 ﬁ&?ggﬁf@%ﬂﬁkﬁzozwmﬁlﬁ Cim& 0.00 35,805.17| 108,410,451.04
629 | 2023-07-24 ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬂﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁfzmmﬁ&lﬁ Sl 0.00 34,737.48| 108,375.713.56
630 | 2023-07-24 |[Q724N=XWHTIEAR2023FTHHTH G 0.00 15,174.34| 108,360,539.22
BAHEE4)
631 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24)+ i £ R R 202347 A 44 1 Bh% 0.00 2,656.32| 108,357,883.90
632 | 2023-07-24 |[07. 24/ BRBEHE RRIET A4 TH 0.00 600.00| 108,357 283.90
633 | 2023-07-24 |[07.24] B RBERE SEFHFOTABITE 0.00 830.00| 108,356,453.90
634 | 2023-07-24 |[07.241 XU AK & 8 SR B B LB T B 43 T3 0.00 3,540.00| 108.352,913.90
635 | 2023-07-24 |[(07.24144 B518 BRRIE K 0.00 1,897.20| 108,351,016.70
636 | 2023-07-24 (072410 F LT BB — F & FRRIMGHRLE 0.00 905.00| 108,350,111.70
DATRI RS
637 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25/ SMBEL (HAP) SR RS NEH 0.00|  3,000,000.00| 105.350111.70
638 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25} e B MBS Goll) 5ERITEHHI & 1,396.56 0.00| 105,351.508.26
639 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25] % B HE20236E7 F A de CHIAEED) 5,000.00 0.00| 105,356508.26
640 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25]i0 % 09ME2023 T A MBS (1E28) 4.266.00 0.00| 105,360774.26
641 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25]x & BM202347 A iifide (HRE) 3,300.00 0.00| 105,364.074.26
642 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25]Hc % P 2023457 B4 TR (3) 2.440.00 0.00| 105,366,514.26
07 25100 (LT EER A RATD 2
643 | 2023-07-25 | 2NLARE LTS 4.900.00 0.00| 105,371,414.26
644 | 2023-07-25 |107.25]40 % B HER0234E7 H AR BB (Til) 4.900.00 0.00| 105,376314.26
[07 25/ LT BRI B AT (EBD 2
645 | 2023-07-25 [ 2MCE L TBUR LS 6,380.00 0.00| 105,382,694.26
107 251K F L T RBFIMRER AT GRASD 2
646 | 2023-07-25 (L7 2SHIL LS 6,380.00 0.00| 105,389.074.26
647 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25] 08 5202346 4 5 T8 2 2.700.00 0.00| 105,391774.26
VT 20T T T SIS AT A B MR & 7 CRORDL T Z
648 | 2023-07-25 |0234F6A3H E7H4E M1 % (7376-7551) (441 6,756.00 0.00| 105,398 530.26
1-4569) (7484-756 -
649 | 2023-07-25 [T LINFRRBHMIRER 1655282 0.00 50,000.00| 105,348 530.26
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650 | 2023-07-25 gﬁ%ﬁ?‘fﬁﬁfﬁﬁggz”w@‘ Ll 0.00 8,000.00| 105,340,530.26
651 | 2023-07-25 [T MTBDSRH A= A LAHLRA. A 0.00 8,000.00| 105,332,530.26
632 | 2023-07-25 (il I EEIEBEA =T EE LIS, 0.00 9,200.00 105,323,330.26
653 | 2023-07-25 [[gr I FEHA S ST LA, i 0.00 8,000.00| 105,315,330.26
654 | 2023-07-25 |[07.2510H X 4202357 A A (HRE) 2,650.00 0.00| 105,317,980.26
655 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25)CH 30 4202347 A H B 2,850.00 0.00| 105,320,830.26
656 | 2023-07-25 |[07. 251 ZWHE L R EM S 0.00 1,500.00| 105,319,330.26
657 | 2023-07-25 [ 2 E L AAAS HIEHR AR ZHAT S 0.00 15,428.31| 105,303,901.95
658 | 2023-07-25 |[oT2NFRRERERGNER ~B16% tif5 44,000.00 0.00| 105,347,901.95
659 | 2023-07-25 | 2T MERTALNS. WRA"A29F2023 9,200.00 0.00| 105,357,101.95
660 | 2023-07-25 |\07 2SI RIBHIA M, MAMAA29 2023 2,300.00 0.00| 105,359,401.95
661 | 2023.07-25 |07 ZMCRMIRHIA AL MNI"A27 2023 2,000.00 0.00| 105,361,401.95
662 | 2023-07-25 (17 ZOIESBIERATIAN. MNAA2T 2023 6,800.00 0.00| 105,368,201.95
663 | 2023.07-25 | {7 2N MERB IS, FAAA28 2023 2,000.00 0.00| 105,370,201.95
664 | 2023-07-25 |17 25IIE PRI, HL"A28+2023 6,800.00 0.00 105,377,001.95
665 | 2023-07-25 [0 ZOTAIMBLIRTCILAS. FAS256 477K 1,024.00 0.00| 105,378,025.95
666 | 2023-07-25 |[07.25]H 248 202346 5 43 458 2 8,300.00 0.00| 105,386,325.95
667 | 2023-07-25 ({7 2O MM ILNA. WAMA21 2023 8,000.00 0.00| 105,394,325.95
668 | 2023-07-25 |07 25} EWAHES (BAS) RWEKENEN | 3,000,000.00 0.00| 108,394,325.95
669 | 2023-07-26 g%ggg?%fg%fﬁ%@%ﬁggg?ﬁgg 452,625.00 0.00| 108,846,950.95
670 | 2023.07-26 |7 2OIAENTIA (ZN5H205) 20237 At e 12,095.20 0.00| 108,859,946.15
671 | 2023-07-26 [ 2OMUT L PR EEALK RS TR 2542 543,150.00 0.00| 109,403,096.15
672 | 2023-07-26 |[07-2OMKENIIA (ZXH29%5) 202357k 2,127.50 0.00| 109,405.223.65
673 | 2023-07-26 (7 2IWCE L TABELARATBLLS (X 3,006.00 0.00| 109,408,319.65
674 | 2023.07-26 | 2OIAENTA (ZXH205) 202357 A6 19,550.00 0.00| 109,427,869.65
F2TH F33M [N EE]
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675 | 2023-07-26 Lo HeE LA (2 217,193.00 0.00| 109,645,062.65
07,2610 LT e 8 B R R A Sl LR (2%

676 | 2023-07-26 (L SE IR EELE 45.114.10 0.00| 109,690,176.75

677 | 2023-07-26 (72BN (ZXE29%5) 2023571 6155 26,676.00 0.00| 109,716,852.75

678 | 2023-07-26 i 2BINENTIE (RXH29%5) 202357 fi o 4,181.19 0.00| 109,721,033.94

679 | 2023-07-26 (o7 2OIMERTE (ZXH20%5) 20237 Sk 202.00 0.00| 109,721,235.94
[07. 28] BB BT =W A 20 R3E. &R,

680 | 2023-07-26 |7 OISR H = 0UAT 0.00 9,008.00| 109,712,227.94

681 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]K3k 52023467 F 3 2 5,800.00 0.00| 109,718,027.94

682 | 2023-07-26 |07 261 ABIMF LN, FRAA1F2023% 9,008.00 0.00| 109,727,035.94
ATRHHS

683 | 2023-07-26 |07 26] K B 18202347 7L 8,000.00 0.00| 109735,035.94

684 | 2023-07-26 ||/ 2OHCRIBK20235F6 /3 it sk (30892-3049 311.30 0.00| 109,735,347.24

685 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26] B Mi4:20232 7 5 4 T 2 800.00 0.00| 109736,147.24

686 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]I B EH202347 A 4H S (HRE) 700.00 0.00| 109,736,847.24

687 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]6HF 3 202347 i 44 5 78 2.700.00 0.00| 109,739,547.24

688 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26] K X B202357 A Al (&) 2.700.00 0.00| 109,742.247.24

689 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]0 /5 FHE20234F 7 F 44 58 9 700.00 0.00| 109742,947.24

690 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]4 /5 FHE20236:7 A S (FHRE) 600.00 0.00| 109,743 547.24

692 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]kc4k T17520236E6 4 447 A 4 1,000.00 0.00| 100,745 747.24
[07 261K R i 722022626 i 22023547 B B

693 | 2023-07-26 |7 2GHKHL 4.531.80 0.00| 109,750,279.04

694 | 2023-07-26 E‘;gfgg"”Emmﬂﬁz—‘w@ﬁ“z'“zmmﬁh 128,689.55 0.00| 109,878,968.59
07 26/ E = BT EERF & T

695 | 2023-07-26 |O72EIKE M 3,000.00 0.00| 109.881,968.59

696 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]0)5B202346 F w3 7% 1,350.00 0.00| 109,883 318.59
[07 26K = X 18 (= X#%20%) 2023568 7

697 | 2023-07-26 |37 ZHCE LT 9,512.00 0.00| 109,892,830.59

698 | 2023-07-26 |l 2HERM (mXH205) 202357 e 10,410.00 0.00| 109.903,240.59

699 | 2023-07-26 [g'%”ﬁ%ﬁ% (ZXE295) 2023477 4K 452.00 0.00| 109,903.692.59
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700 | 2023-07.26 |07 261 WATB0235 7 A 1 s (HRID 700.00 0.00| 109,904,392.59
701 | 2023-07-26 ({07,261 R #1202347 A 43 T 31 650.00 0.00| 109,905,042.59
702 | 2023-07-26 |/ 2EILT FAM023F6F (631 (33163-3450 1,635.80 0.00| 109,906,678.39
703 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]K4H 35202357 A e (FHRED) 1,800.00 0.00| 109,908,478.39
704 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]Hc5h 3 202367 7 4 % 1,480.00 0.00| 109,909,958.39
705 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26]4X F 202367 A fifide (HRE) 2,000.00 0.00| 109,911,058.39
706 | 2023-07-26 |[07.26] i T 2202347 7 43 4 1,850.00 0.00| 109,913,808.39
707 | 2023-07-26 |07 2RI N2023F6HUTA GRS (HRR 4,800.00 0.00| 109,918,608.39
708 | 2023-07-26 |[07 261424+ W 202346 5 47 F (MG IR 4,560.00 0.00| 109,923,168.39
709 | 2023-07-27 |72 T A AR HR20235 71 6y 2 0.00 4,723.60| 109,918,444.79
710 | 2023-07-27 |REZIC RN BARREASAIRAR20234 7 351,999.60 0.00 110,270,444.39
711 | 2023-07-27 | 2T M EAREREA A S w1 527,999.40 0.00| 110,798.443.79
OO U T AT I DT H PR &5 T T T T 2 o 2 U

712 | 2023.07-27 (315 1R E202345531F 8 (63655.38-77 11,806.61 0.00| 110,810,250.40
713 | 2023-07-27 [T 2INETIIRE (BAS) EMERFIR 6 4,200.01 0.00| 110,814,450.41
714 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27}XIRE2023F6 A (RS (IR ) 700.00 0.00| 110,815,150.41
715 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27]kcxBim20234E5 A 4y B ER 650.00 0.00| 110,815,800.41
716 | 2023-07-27 |[07. 27} X1 E202345 1 43 45 2 51 1,350.00 0.00| 110,817,150.41
717 | 2023-07-27 |[OT2TIRRIBRT0235 S H6F thiask (9624-9 101.00 0.00 110,817,251.41
718 | 2023-07-27 |[07. 27} 252023451 (T 3,100.00 0.00| 110,820,351.41
719 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27]l AR 2023E5F S (HRE) 3,200.00 0.00| 110,823,551.41
720 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27)% ME2023E5 A S (HRTD 3,200.00 0.00| 110,826,751.41
721 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27)cke 202345 A 4y 3,100.00 0.00| 110,829,851.41
722 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27} 3 NEE20236E5 7 4 B 1,925.00 0.00| 110,831,776.41
723 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27}e NE202345 A 4 R 1,400.00 0.00| 110,833,176.41
724 | 2023-07-27 |[UT2THIRT . AR, JBRIEF 2023 0.00 1,500.00| 110,831,676.41
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725 | 2023-07-27 B‘i%fﬁgfﬂmozEﬁikz”"@"’\“”i&ﬁi 0.00 24,000.00| 110,807,676.41
726 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27]eHkIN 2202347 A 4 T 21 1,600.00 0.00| 110,809,276.41
727 | 2023-07-27 |[07 27/ INE 202347 B 74 (HiRED) 1,600.00 0.00| 110,810,876.41
728 | 2023-07-27 |\ ZTIUMIABA02SEE 1 sk (12592-1385 1,784.00 0.00| 110,812,660.41
729 | 2023-07-27 ({07,270 B HE202347 A & 5,000.00 0.00| 110,817,660.41
730 | 2023-07-27 |[07. 27 202367 Ay 1,200.00 0.00| 110,818,860.41
731 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27 1A E 20237 A S (R 1,300.00 0.00 110,820,160.41
732 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27)eI/R SR 2023486 5 4 2 21 800.00 0.00| 110,820,960.41
733 | 2023-07-27 |[07.271XI/R 52023565 A% (HRE) 900.00 0.00| 110,821,860.41
734 | 2023-07-27 {07,271 L H 2023561 47 B 3,900.00 0.00| 110,825,760.41
735 | 2023-07-27 |[JLZIRFAR2023ES OB (54187 1,114.05 0.00| 110,826,874.46
736 | 2023-07-27 |[07.27] ZUUH R 20234 |45 A FR 0.00|  5149,000.00| 105,677,874.46
737 | 2023-07-27 DT ZTIIXFERAGR MA2023% LA 0.00 34,200.00| 105,643,674.46
738 | 2023-07-28 (IG5 I S TR B A T R s 49,446.00 0.00| 105,693,120.46
730 | 2023-07-28 |00 N S A A e R 342,920.00 0.00| 106,036,040.46
140 | 2023-07-28 S ITSIHRS (LIS BRI an 0.00 49,446.00| 105,986,504.46
741 | 2023-07-28 |[07. 28] EHIH20234E7 A prr 2 930.00 0.00| 105,987,524.46
742 | 2023-07-28 ({07 28] EMIH2023E7 A e (HRE) 1,000.00 0.00| 105,988,524.46
743 | 2023-07-28 (S0 ZARATEIL L BEA4 202352/ 22 95450 0.00| 105,989,478.96
744 | 2023-07-28 |2 ZNEIAMRAHBAT R4 F20235173 67 69.30 0.00| 105,989,548.26
745 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]ik 8 5 F-202346 7 4y B 2,250.00 0.00| 105,991,798.26
746 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]Mc 8 B F-2023%6 A 484 (iR 2,500.00 0.00| 105,994,298.26
747 | 2023-07-28 [T 2SN EQHEE GRS EHEH (BXE 6,845.83 0.00| 106,001,144.09
748 | 2023-07-28 |[07. 28 ZBUKSETA 7Kk 2 108,565.30 0.00| 106,109,709.39
749 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]M ZUUKIET B fri5 K 4 2 60,061.20 0.00| 106,169,770.59
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750 | 2023-07-28 (0728 SACKIT 44 5 AL SR 11,201.50 0.00| 106,180,972.09
751 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28)k E KT (el TR 2 6,200.00 0.00| 106,187,172.09
752 | 2023-07-28 | [T 2O L REN LA IR Cieka02 0.00 71,450.00| 106,115,722.09
753 | 2023-07-26 |17 28 DA EHACHBHRAT T LA 0.00 1,000.00| 106,114,722.09
754 | 2023-07-28 | S RHES (L MR B 0.00 342,920.00| 105,771,802.09
755 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]/ £ B 202367 A prEER 1,700.00 0.00| 105,773,502.09
756 | 2023-07-28 (107,28 E B 202347 {H TR & (K R TE) 1,500.00 0.00| 105,775,002.09
757 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]Hicl 46202347 4 900.00 0.00| 105,775,902.09
758 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]x) /202347 H S (HRE) 900.00 0.00| 105,776,802.09
759 | 2023-07-28 |17, 2OUKIM FERACILNAN. WA +2023 6,000.00 0.00| 105,782,802.09
760 | 2023-07-28 |7 2SMERMIPHLI LIS FaMAHIHA20 3,400.00 0.00| 105,786,202.09
761 | 2023-07-28 ||, ZIMSERMHA N, WAR"A26F2023 1,700.00 0.00| 105,787,902.09
762 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28] XH20236E6 5 457 A 4y 3,200.00 0.00| 105,791,102.09
763 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28] KX E2023E6H HT A (IS (R 3,200.00 0.00| 105,794,302.09
764 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]KX202345-6 2 (44905-47574) 2,936.00 0.00| 105,797,238.09
765 | 2023-07-28 ([07.28) KB 4202347 A 4% 1,600.00 0.00| 105,798,838.09
766 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28) % F 202357 ABTS (R 1,600.00 0.00| 105,800,438.09
767 | 2023-07-28 || ZIKHBHA023EE 4tk (46399-4604 784.00 0.00| 105,801,222.09
768 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28] % B 202346 H (4 (R 2,500.00 0.00| 105,803,722.09
769 | 2023-07-28 ([07.28]M 5 5202346 4 e 2t 2,450.00 0.00| 105,806,172.09
770 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28] I REEH 202346 A S (AT 500.00 0.00| 105,806,672.09
771 | 2023-07-28 |[07 28] 5 472023456 47 A 2t 600.00 0.00| 105,807,272.09
772 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]iK R EEH2023E6 A S (HATD) 500.00 0.00| 105,807,772.09
773 | 2023-07-28 [[07.28] R EHT20234°6 7 43 3 Mo i 28 1,837.50 0.00| 105,809,609.59
774 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]icxI 5202346 5 4 e F 22 6,842.50 0.00| 105,816,452.09
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e *mm%?&%ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬁé% Y
we| B W j:fmj = BMAEH | THEW | £ M
775 | 2023-07-28 |[07 28T AW202356 A RS (KRTD 6,000.00 0.00| 105,822,452.09
776 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]i 40 B 202347 A thFi: (HRID) 750.00 0.00| 105,823.202.09
777 | 2023-07-28 |[07.2814 4 12 152023467 A fy 750.00 0.00| 105,823.952.09
778 | 2023-07-28 |[07. 28] & it o T4k 500.00 0.00| 105,824,452.09
779 | 2023-07-28 |- 2R E2023FEAHTA iR (58106 1,023.00 0.00| 105,825,475.09
780 | 2023-07-28 |[07.28]M0E AR TR A42B BOFRiE L 6,000.00 0.00| 105,831,475.09
781 | 2023-07-31 (L7 SE L DRBRBMAARAT RAS 2 1.00 0.00| 105,831,476.09
782 | 2023-07-31 |[07.31)KENTH (E¥H208) THHER 10,500.00 0.00| 105,841,976.09
183 | 2023.07-31 |07 SRZNH: (EXE29D) TAGHEER 18,136.00 0.00| 105,860,112.09
784 | 2023-07-31 |7 3MRENIS (ZXH29%5) 202377 fhk 960.50 0.00| 105,861,072.59
785 | 2023-07-31 |[07.31 MR ITIR S T 52 0.01 0.00| 105,861,072.60
786 | 2023-07-31 | S SIBEEA CEANRNSRARAT) 202 2,500.00 0.00| 105,863,572.60
787 | 2023-07-31 D7 SIURTH CPUTRHASHRAT) 202 2,250.00 0.00| 105,865,822.60
788 | 2023-07-31 |5 SIEELEH (P IERBRRERARA) 7,000.00 0.00| 105,872,822.60
789 | 2023-07-31 | ST EH U BB RARAT) 6,930.00 0.00| 105,879,752.60
790 | 2023-07-31 |[07.31)lcH 20236 A e (HRE) 2,300.00 0.00| 105,882,052.60
791 | 2023-07-31 |[07.31]ickidi2023%6 7 4y B 2,200.00 0.00| 105,884,252.60
792 | 2023-07-31 |[073NRBRE2BEE/BTAHRSE (AR 6,800.00 0.00| 105,891,052.60
793 | 2023-07-31 |[07.31140B 4 2023486 47 F &R 6,700.00 0.00| 105,897,752.60
